

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special Case No.158/2014
CNR: WBSP01-014984-2014

Present: Sri Rajesh Tamang,
Judge-in-charge (JO code: WB00757),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No. 31
Dt. 03.06.2023

Accused Dharma Mondal on bail is absent without taking any step today.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 25.09.2023 for appearance of accused and I.O's report.

D/c by me.
Sd/- Rajesh Tamang
Judge-in-charge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Rajesh Tamang
Judge-in-charge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.